
Lega Regionale Nuoto Uisp Marche  Comitato Uisp Senigallia 

 

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE UISP 2015 

Grottammare – 19 Aprile 2015 

Risultati Gare 

 
       25 FARFALLA GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE          Codice: FGF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:    : SFORZA REBECCA             : 08 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    26"60     

:    : CINTIO NICOLE              : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    28"81     

:    : RICCI LUCREZIA             : 08 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    39"97     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       25 FARFALLA GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI           Codice: MGF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:    : SPINOZZI MIRKO             : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    22"63     

:    : FEDOZZI RICCARDO           : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    23"76     

:    : GIORGETTI LEONARDO         : 06 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    24"09     

:    : CARLONI FILIPPO            : 06 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    25"72     

:    : PALUMBO DARIO              : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    27"93     

:    : ROSETTI FRANCESCO          : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    31"26     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE          Codice: FBF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : TESTA GIULIA               : 05 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    39"23 15  

:  2 : IOTCU FEDERICA             : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    42"57 12  

:  3 : ROSETTI ELENA SOFIA        : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    43"09 10  

:  4 : PALUMBO ELENA              : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    44"12  8  

:  5 : SARACENO MARTINA           : 05 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    59"40  6  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI           Codice: MBF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : DE CAROLIS EMIDIO          : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    34"56 15  

:  2 : CASONI LEONARDO            : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    38"41 12  

:  3 : GOMROKCHI SHAHIN           : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    39"23 10  

:  4 : SANTINI RICCARDO           : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    39"41  8  

:  5 : LO IACONO ALESSIO          : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    40"99  6  

:  6 : PIERUCCI MICHELE           : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    44"60  5  

:  7 : LAUTERI ALESSIO            : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    49"16  4  

:  8 : BACCIAGLIA MATTIA          : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    49"22  3  

:  9 : BRASILIANO PAOLO           : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    53"89  2  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE          Codice: FAF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : IOTCU LISA MARIA           : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    35"15 15  

:  2 : VENTURA MARTINA            : 03 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    36"48 12  

:  3 : CINGOLANI GIULIA           : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    38"85 10  

:  4 : AMABILI BEN FRAJ SARA      : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    41"73  8  

:  5 : CAPOFERRI MARTINA          : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    47"45  6  

:    : SEBASTIANI VIRGINIA        : 03 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     : SQUALIF.     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI           Codice: MAF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FRANCHI MARCO              : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    32"05 15  

:  2 : MALAVOLTA FILIPPO          : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    32"58 12  

:  3 : AHMADI FARD FRANCESCO      : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    34"74 10  

:  4 : RIGNANESE FEDERICO         : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    35"53  8  

:  5 : ARGANARAZ DIEGO            : 03 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    36"45  6  

:  6 : POLENTA DANIELE            : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    37"79  5  

:  7 : SIMONETTI BOGDAN           : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    40"34  4  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI FEMMINE               Codice: FRF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SGOLASTRA EMI              : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    32"03 15  

:  2 : SEBASTIANELLI GIADA        : 01 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    33"74 12  

:  3 : FALCIONI REBECCA           : 01 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    34"38 10  

:  4 : STAFFOLANI CHENDA          : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    35"20  8  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI MASCHI                Codice: MRF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SGOLASTRA LUCA             : 99 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    30"06 15  

:  2 : MAZZANTI EDOARDO           : 00 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    30"41 12  

:  3 : CICCONI MARCO              : 01 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    34"94 10  

:  4 : MARINELLI MICHELE          : 01 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    39"12  8  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE              Codice: FSF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BRUGLIA AGNESE             : 00 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    31"47 15  

:  2 : BIANCHI MADDALENA          : 00 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    32"79 12  

:  3 : TARTAGLINI GIULIA          : 93 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    35"97 10  

:  4 : BALEANI LINDA              : 00 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    36"78  8  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI               Codice: MSF2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BRUNI ADAMO                : 97 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    30"52 15  

:  2 : ANNIBALLI ALESSANDRO       : 98 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    30"91 12  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE      Codice: FGS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:    : BASILI REBECCA             : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    21"07  1  

:    : SFORZA REBECCA             : 08 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    21"11  1  

:    : PATRIZI GIORGIA            : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    22"28  1  

:    : DIGIOIA MARTINA            : 08 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    25"93  1  

:    : RICCI LUCREZIA             : 08 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    29"74  1  

:    : RICCI REBECCA              : 08 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    35"78  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       25 STILE LIBERO GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI       Codice: MGS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:    : MEDORI CONSTANTIN          : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    18"49  1  

:    : GIORGETTI LEONARDO         : 06 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    18"74  1  

:    : PICCIOTTI GIORGIO          : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    18"98  1  

:    : LAURETI UMBERTO            : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    19"31  1  

:    : TOSCANO ANTONIO            : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    19"31  1  

:    : CARLONI FILIPPO            : 06 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    19"58  1  

:    : UBERTINI LORENZO           : 06 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    20"92  1  

:    : TOMASSINI OSCAR            : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    22"02  1  

:    : POLINI EDOARDO             : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    22"03  1  

:    : ROSETTI FRANCESCO          : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    23"17  1  

:    : MARZIALI FILIPPO           : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    25"31  1  

:    : FRATINI FRANCESCO          : 09 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    26"46  1  

:    : DI GIACINTI MARCO          : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    28"72  1  

:    : DI GIACINTI STEFANO        : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    30"84  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE      Codice: FBS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : TESTA GIULIA               : 05 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    36"94 15  

:  2 : PALUMBO ELENA              : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    38"16 12  

:  3 : ROSETTI ELENA SOFIA        : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    39"30 10  

:  4 : LUCIOLI MARTINA            : 06 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    39"48  8  

:  5 : IOTCU FEDERICA             : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    39"81  6  

:  6 : NATALI GIORGIA             : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    42"54  5  

:  7 : ROSORANI GRETA             : 05 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    43"45  4  

:  8 : SALVATORI NICOLE ELEONORA  : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    43"54  3  

:  9 : BALDELLI GIULIA            : 05 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    44"84  2  

: 10 : COMPAGNUCCI CHIARA         : 06 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    46"45  1  

: 11 : ZIPPO LINDA                : 05 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    50"20  1  

: 12 : DE CAROLIS SOFIA           : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    52"87  1  

: 13 : MERCURI GIULIA             : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    54"27  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI       Codice: MBS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CARLONI DAVIDE             : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    31"35 15  

:  2 : DE CAROLIS EMIDIO          : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    32"53 12  

:  3 : SANTINI RICCARDO           : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    34"14 10  

:  4 : DEHO' LUCA AURELIO         : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    34"38  8  

:  5 : RADONI DANIEL              : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    34"63  6  

:  6 : SHKURTI KEVIN              : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    34"73  5  

:  7 : DI GIOIA ALESSANDRO        : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    35"84  4  

:  8 : PIERUCCI MICHELE           : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    36"41  3  

:  9 : LO IACONO ALESSIO          : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    36"73  2  

: 10 : MEME' MATTEO               : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    37"89  1  

: 11 : LAUTERI ALESSIO            : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    38"07  1  

: 12 : MERKAJ BLION               : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    38"73  1  

: 13 : SAVINI GIULIO YURI         : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    38"86  1  

: 13 : CASONI LEONARDO            : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    38"86  1  

: 15 : LIBERATI PATRIZIO          : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    39"33  1  

: 16 : DI ARCANGELO ALESSANDRO    : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    39"74  1  

: 17 : ANNIBALLI TOMMASO          : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    40"09  1  

: 18 : RICCI FRANCESCO            : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    40"15  1  
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: 19 : PASQUALINI GABRIELE        : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    40"20  1  

: 20 : GIACHINI PIETRO            : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    40"22  1  

: 21 : BISCEGLIA GENEROSO GIOVANNI: 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    40"46  1  

: 22 : BACCIAGLIA MATTIA          : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    40"50  1  

: 23 : DE CAROLIS RICCARDO        : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    40"79  1  

: 24 : GUERCIO GIUSEPPE           : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    41"03  1  

: 25 : BASILI TOMMASO             : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    41"04  1  

: 26 : BRASILIANO PAOLO           : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    43"19  1  

: 27 : PIERANDREI MATTIA          : 05 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    43"33  1  

: 28 : ROTATORI GEORGE            : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    43"95  1  

: 29 : PEDROTTI MATTIA            : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    44"54  1  

: 30 : SCIROCCHI TOMMASO          : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    44"65  1  

: 31 : CAPOBELLI EDOARDO          : 05 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    45"88  1  

: 32 : SPINA GIACOMO              : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    49"90  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE      Codice: FAS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : IOTCU LISA MARIA           : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    32"31 15  

:  2 : VENTURA MARTINA            : 03 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    33"18 12  

:  3 : COMEDINI CHIARA            : 03 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    33"27 10  

:  4 : D'ELIA MARINA              : 03 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    33"52  8  

:  5 : WEBER CAMILLA              : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    33"71  6  

:  6 : CICCHINE' CATERINA         : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    34"22  5  

:  7 : SEBASTIANI VIRGINIA        : 03 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    34"78  4  

:  8 : PANDOLFI CHIARA            : 03 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    35"04  3  

:  9 : ZENOBI VALENTINA           : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    35"78  2  

: 10 : CINGOLANI GIULIA           : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    35"80  1  

: 11 : BASILI GIORGIA             : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    36"17  1  

: 12 : DI GIACINTI GAIA           : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    36"48  1  

: 13 : FRANCOLINI MARTINA         : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    36"53  1  

: 14 : COMEDINI GIORGIA           : 03 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    36"66  1  

: 15 : ANTONIETTI LUDOVICA        : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    39"80  1  

: 16 : BRECCIA BENEDETTA          : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    39"98  1  

: 17 : FEDERICONI ALESSANDRA      : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    40"67  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI       Codice: MAS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : LUCIOLI MATTEO             : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    28"16 15  

:  2 : COACCI FILIPPO             : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    28"34 12  

:  3 : FRANCHI MARCO              : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    29"64 10  

:  4 : DEHO' DARIO RICCARDO       : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    31"44  8  

:  5 : FICCADENTI LORENZO         : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    31"50  6  

:  6 : TOSCANO SALVATORE          : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    31"94  5  

:  7 : AHMADI FARD FRANCESCO      : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    31"99  4  

:  8 : ARGANARAZ DIEGO            : 03 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    33"00  3  

:  9 : POLENTA DANIELE            : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    33"64  2  

: 10 : SIMONETTI BOGDAN           : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    35"89  1  

: 11 : CONTINI FILIPPO            : 03 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    36"23  1  

: 12 : BONAZZA GIACOMO            : 02 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    37"05  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE           Codice: FRS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MARZOCCHINI CHIARA         : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    30"90 15  

:  2 : SEBASTIANELLI GIADA        : 01 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    31"24 12  

:  3 : SIMONCELLI FEDERICA        : 01 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    31"31 10  

:  4 : LAI ALEXA                  : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    31"32  8  

:  5 : MAGNI MARTINA              : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    31"61  6  

:  6 : GERMELE GIADA              : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    32"29  5  

:  7 : STAFFOLANI CHENDA          : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    32"56  4  

:  8 : RUZZI EVA                  : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    32"79  3  

:  9 : NARCISI GIULIA             : 01 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    33"20  2  

: 10 : CARDINALETTI MICHELA       : 02 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    34"67  1  

: 11 : GUERCIO GIULIA             : 01 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    35"97  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

       50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI MASCHI            Codice: MRS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MAZZANTI EDOARDO           : 00 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    27"80 15  

:  2 : SGOLASTRA LUCA             : 99 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    28"71 12  

:  3 : RIGNANESE SIMONE           : 01 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    28"92 10  

:  4 : D'ELIA ANDREA              : 01 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    28"93  8  

:  5 : MALPASSI NICOLAS           : 00 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    30"41  6  

:  6 : FLAMMINI ALESSANDRO        : 99 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    30"45  5  

:  7 : MARINELLI MICHELE          : 01 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    31"09  4  

:  8 : CICCONI MARCO              : 01 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    31"44  3  

:  9 : BARDHI CRISTAL             : 01 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    32"29  2  

: 10 : SERFILIPPI TOMMASO         : 01 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    36"52  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 ST. LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE            Codice: FSS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BRUGLIA AGNESE             : 00 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    29"02 15  

:  2 : COMEDINI SARA              : 00 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    29"07 12  

:  3 : BALEANI LINDA              : 00 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    33"25 10  

:  4 : TAMAGNO MICHELA            : 00 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    33"54  8  

:  5 : TARTAGLINI GIULIA          : 93 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    33"59  6  

:  6 : CALEFFI GINEVRA            : 97 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    33"89  5  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 ST.LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI              Codice: MSS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MACERATESI NICOLAS         : 94 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    25"69 15  

:  2 : BRUNI ADAMO                : 97 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    27"25 12  

:  3 : MAIO MASCI RICCARDO        : 98 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    28"02 10  

:  4 : ANNIBALLI ALESSANDRO       : 98 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    28"11  8  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       25 DORSO GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE             Codice: FGD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:    : BASILI REBECCA             : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    24"71     

:    : CINTIO NICOLE              : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    25"30     

:    : RICCI REBECCA              : 08 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    45"19     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       25 DORSO GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI              Codice: MGD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:    : MEDORI CONSTANTIN          : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    21"99     

:    : PICCIOTTI GIORGIO          : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    22"37     

:    : SPINOZZI MIRKO             : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    24"16     

:    : UBERTINI LORENZO           : 06 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    24"51     

:    : TALAMONTI MATHIAS          : 06 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    26"80     

:    : TOMASSINI OSCAR            : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    27"05     

:    : DI GIACINTI STEFANO        : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    29"56     

:    : PALUMBO DARIO              : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    31"45     

:    : DI GIACINTI MARCO          : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    32"96     

:    : MARZIALI FILIPPO           : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    36"01     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE             Codice: FBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : ROSORANI GRETA             : 05 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    49"19 15  

:  2 : NATALI GIORGIA             : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    49"88 12  

:  3 : COMPAGNUCCI CHIARA         : 06 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    55"14 10  

:  4 : SARACENO MARTINA           : 05 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    56"12  8  

:  5 : DE CAROLIS SOFIA           : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    59"04  6  

:  6 : ZIPPO LINDA                : 05 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    59"39  5  

:  7 : MARCHETTI CAROLINA         : 06 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :  1'02"04  4  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI              Codice: MBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SHKURTI KEVIN              : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    41"54 15  

:  2 : DEHO' LUCA AURELIO         : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    42"03 12  

:  3 : MEME' MATTEO               : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    42"92 10  

:  4 : PATRIZI ANDREA             : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    43"61  8  

:  5 : RADONI DANIEL              : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    44"90  6  

:  6 : DI ARCANGELO ALESSANDRO    : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    45"55  5  

:  7 : GIACHINI PIETRO            : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    45"57  4  

:  8 : MERKAJ BLION               : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    45"60  3  

:  9 : BISCEGLIA GENEROSO GIOVANNI: 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    49"97  2  

: 10 : GUERCIO GIUSEPPE           : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    51"54  1  

: 11 : SCIROCCHI TOMMASO          : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    53"73  1  

: 12 : ROTATORI GEORGE            : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    55"63  1  

: 13 : CAPOBELLI EDOARDO          : 05 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    59"52  1  

: 14 : SAVELLI GIACOMO            : 05 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :  1'03"09  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE             Codice: FAD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BETTI GIADA                : 03 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    38"31 15  

:  2 : D'ELIA MARINA              : 03 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    39"36 12  

:  3 : CICCHINE' CATERINA         : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    40"30 10  

:  4 : DI GIACINTI GAIA           : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    41"05  8  

:  5 : PESARESI GIULIA            : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    41"15  6  

:  6 : COMEDINI GIORGIA           : 03 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    43"41  5  

:  7 : FRANCOLINI MARTINA         : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    45"40  4  

:  8 : ANDREATINI GIORGIA         : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    45"48  3  

:  9 : BASILI GIORGIA             : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    45"86  2  

: 10 : CAPOFERRI MARTINA          : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    46"45  1  

: 11 : BRECCIA BENEDETTA          : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    49"78  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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        50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI              Codice: MAD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : LUCIOLI MATTEO             : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    32"56 15  

:  2 : MALAVOLTA FILIPPO          : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    35"67 12  

:  3 : FICCADENTI LORENZO         : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    37"66 10  

:  4 : DEHO' DARIO RICCARDO       : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    37"70  8  

:  5 : RIGNANESE FEDERICO         : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    37"80  6  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO RAGAZZI FEMMINE                  Codice: FRD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SGOLASTRA EMI              : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    34"27 15  

:  2 : GERMELE GIADA              : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    35"62 12  

:  3 : FALCIONI REBECCA           : 01 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    36"17 10  

:  4 : MARZOCCHINI CHIARA         : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    36"71  8  

:  5 : SIMONCELLI FEDERICA        : 01 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    38"27  6  

:  6 : GUERCIO GIULIA             : 01 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    48"15  5  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       50 DORSO RAGAZZI MASCHI                   Codice: MRD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : RIGNANESE SIMONE           : 01 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    34"45 15  

:  2 : BARDHI CRISTAL             : 01 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    40"22 12  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                 Codice: FSD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : COMEDINI SARA              : 00 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    35"97 15  

:  2 : CALEFFI GINEVRA            : 97 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    44"16 12  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI                  Codice: MSD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MAIO MASCI RICCARDO        : 98 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    36"78 15  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       25 RANA GIOVANISSIMI FEMMINE              Codice: FGR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:    : PATRIZI GIORGIA            : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    28"27     

:    : DIGIOIA MARTINA            : 08 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    36"11     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       25 RANA GIOVANISSIMI MASCHI               Codice: MGR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:    : TOSCANO ANTONIO            : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    24"29     

:    : LAURETI UMBERTO            : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    24"79     

:    : FEDOZZI RICCARDO           : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    25"41     

:    : POLINI EDOARDO             : 07 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    28"65     

:    : TALAMONTI MATHIAS          : 06 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    32"06     

:    : FRATINI FRANCESCO          : 09 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    35"57     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE              Codice: FBR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SALVATORI NICOLE ELEONORA  : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    52"03 15  

:  2 : LUCIOLI MARTINA            : 06 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    52"91 12  

:  3 : BALDELLI GIULIA            : 05 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    53"05 10  

:  4 : MERCURI GIULIA             : 06 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :  1'02"00  8  

:  5 : MARCHETTI CAROLINA         : 06 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :  1'02"79  6  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI               Codice: MBR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GOMROKCHI SHAHIN           : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    42"75 15  

:  2 : CARLONI DAVIDE             : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    42"83 12  

:  3 : PATRIZI ANDREA             : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    43"40 10  

:  4 : DI GIOIA ALESSANDRO        : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    49"67  8  

:  5 : LIBERATI PATRIZIO          : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    51"48  6  

:  6 : SAVINI GIULIO YURI         : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    52"72  5  

:  7 : DE CAROLIS RICCARDO        : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    53"22  4  

:  8 : PASQUALINI GABRIELE        : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    53"49  3  

:  9 : RICCI FRANCESCO            : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    54"42  2  

: 10 : ANNIBALLI TOMMASO          : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    56"51  1  

: 11 : PIERANDREI MATTIA          : 05 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    57"23  1  

: 12 : BASILI TOMMASO             : 05 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :  1'00"70  1  

: 13 : PEDROTTI MATTIA            : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :  1'04"00  1  

: 14 : SPINA GIACOMO              : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :  1'04"64  1  

: 15 : SAVELLI GIACOMO            : 05 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :  1'05"11  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE              Codice: FAR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BETTI GIADA                : 03 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    40"96 15  

:  2 : WEBER CAMILLA              : 04 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    42"70 12  

:  3 : ZENOBI VALENTINA           : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    45"06 10  

:  4 : AMABILI BEN FRAJ SARA      : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    45"07  8  

:  5 : PESARESI GIULIA            : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    45"57  6  

:  6 : COMEDINI CHIARA            : 03 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    45"83  5  

:  7 : PANDOLFI CHIARA            : 03 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    47"51  4  

:  8 : ANTONIETTI LUDOVICA        : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    53"80  3  

:  9 : FEDERICONI ALESSANDRA      : 04 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    54"16  2  

: 10 : ANDREATINI GIORGIA         : 04 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    54"18  1  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI               Codice: MAR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : COACCI FILIPPO             : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    35"62 15  

:  2 : TOSCANO SALVATORE          : 03 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    40"02 12  

:  3 : CONTINI FILIPPO            : 03 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    43"60 10  

:  4 : BONAZZA GIACOMO            : 02 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    50"80  8  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       50 RANA RAGAZZI FEMMINE                   Codice: FRR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MAGNI MARTINA              : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    40"15 15  

:  2 : LAI ALEXA                  : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    41"73 12  

:  3 : RUZZI EVA                  : 02 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    42"01 10  

:  4 : CARDINALETTI MICHELA       : 02 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    44"12  8  

:  5 : NARCISI GIULIA             : 01 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    44"73  6  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA RAGAZZI MASCHI                    Codice: MRR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : D'ELIA ANDREA              : 01 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    36"29 15  

:  2 : FLAMMINI ALESSANDRO        : 99 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM     :    36"95 12  

:  3 : MALPASSI NICOLAS           : 00 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    37"95 10  

:  4 : SERFILIPPI TOMMASO         : 01 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    42"51  8  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                  Codice: FSR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BIANCHI MADDALENA          : 00 : ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO     :    40"53 15  

:  2 : TAMAGNO MICHELA            : 00 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    41"26 12  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI                   Codice: MSR2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MACERATESI NICOLAS         : 94 : CONERO WELLNESS          :    31"80 15  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE    Codice: FBL2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM       :    :                          :  2'42"14 30  

:  2 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO           :    :                          :  3'00"21 24  

:  3 : CONERO WELLNESS            :    :                          :  3'06"09 20  

:  4 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM 2     :    :                          :  3'26"10     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI     Codice: MBL2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM 1     :    :                          :  2'16"85 30  

:  2 : CONERO WELLNESS            :    :                          :  2'21"58 24  

:  3 : CONERO WELLNESS 2          :    :                          :  2'34"47     

:  4 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM 2     :    :                          :  2'43"94     

:  5 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO           :    :                          :  2'47"73 20  

:  6 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM 3     :    :                          :  2'49"96     

:  7 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO 2         :    :                          :  3'02"53     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

       4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE    Codice: FAL2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO 1         :    :                          :  2'14"26 30  

:  2 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM       :    :                          :  2'15"16 24  

:  3 : CONERO WELLNESS            :    :                          :  2'21"89 20  

:  4 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO 2         :    :                          :  2'25"25     

:  5 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM 2     :    :                          :  2'47"78     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI     Codice: MAL2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM       :    :                          :  2'08"19 30  

:  2 : CONERO WELLNESS            :    :                          :  2'14"51 24  

:  3 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO           :    :                          :  2'25"35 20  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

 

       4X50 ST.LIBERO RAG./ASS. FEMMINE          Codice: FSL2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CONERO WELLNESS 1          :    :                          :  2'02"18 30  

:  2 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO           :    :                          :  2'02"38 24  

:  3 : CONERO WELLNESS 2          :    :                          :  2'04"93     

:  4 : CONERO WELLNESS 3          :    :                          :  2'18"30     

:  5 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO 2         :    :                          :  2'27"91     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       4X50 ST. LIBERO RAG./ASS. MASCHI          Codice: MSL2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CONERO WELLNESS            :    :                          :  1'52"50 30  

:  2 : SENIGALLIA NUOTO           :    :                          :  1'56"12 24  

:  3 : DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM       :    :                          :  1'56"28 20  

:  4 : CONERO WELLNESS 2          :    :                          :  2'00"25     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

 

Classifica Società   

                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz 

  1)  001  CONERO WELLNESS                  833      20  13  15 

  2)  002  DELPHINIA/GROTT.TEAM             666      18  18  15 

  3)  003  ASD SENIGALLIA NUOTO             604       8  12   9 

 


